point in the west line of lands now occupied by the Union Free School

District N_ I, a distance of two hundred ten (210) feet.

Section 86-23 No Parking In Certain Places

A. (62) RESERVED

A.(81) On either slde of Blake _{ill Road from its intersection

with Elmwood Avenue to a point two hundred eighty eight (288) feet
west therefrom.

Mayor Pagllacclo t-ead the following list of new FiFe Department
officers.

E:AST AURORA FIRE DEPAR-I'MEI'4T
OFFICERS FOR 11791

CH:[E[:- OF DEF'AR]MENT_ .................... i"IAF_K F. FIF:',F;:TLt::',"
81E. WAIRRE!_ DI:::.
EAST AURORA 14.Y'.